

## Press Release July 6, 2016

## Vostok New Ventures Ltd publishes bond prospectus and applies for listing of its bond loan on Nasdaq Stockholm

Vostok New Ventures Ltd (the "**Company**") issued on 9 June 2016 corporate bonds in the amount of SEK 300 million. The bond loan will mature on 9 June 2019 and bears a fixed coupon of 6.50 per cent with quarterly interest payments.

The Company has applied for listing of the bond loan on Nasdaq Stockholm and the first day of trading is expected to be on or about 8 July 2016. In view of the listing, the Company has prepared a prospectus that has been approved by the Swedish Financial Supervisory Authority (Sw. *Finansinspektionen*). The prospectus is available on the Company's website www.vostoknewventures.com and on the Swedish Financial Supervisory Authority's website www.fi.se.

## For further information please contact

Björn von Sivers, Head of Investor Relations, Tel +46 8 545 015 50

## About this information

Vostok New Ventures Ltd discloses this information pursuant to the Swedish Securities Markets Act and/or the Financial Instruments Trading Act. The information was submitted for publication at 11.15 CEST on 6 July 2016.

Vostok New Ventures Ltd, formerly Vostok Nafta Investment Ltd, is an investment company with the business concept of using experience, expertise and a widespread network to identify and invest in assets with considerable potential for value appreciation. The company has a special focus on online marketplaces and businesses with strong network effects. The Swedish Depository Receipts (SDRs) of Vostok New Ventures are listed on Nasdaq Stockholm, Mid Cap segment, with the ticker VNV SDB. For more information on Vostok New Ventures, visit www.vostoknewventures.com.